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CARD NUMBER: | I | I | I | I I ' l I |

EXPIRATION DATE:

CARDHOLDER'S NAME:

CARDHOLDER'S ADDRESS:

(city)

Name:

Phone#

BLACK BODY W/ ROYAL SLEEVES

VINYL SLEEVES: $145.00
LEATHER SLEEVES: $195.00
Size:

Name Left Chest:

Name in Collar:

Right Sleeve Emblem:

Right Sleeve Position:
Right Sleeve Number:

Left Sleeve Emblem:

Left Sleeve Position:
Left Sleeve Number:

SALEM (Top)

Back Emblem:
Class Year Inlayed in Emblem:

SPORT (Bottom)

e CREDIT CARD OR CHECKS ONLY
e PLEASE MAKE CHECKS OUT TO:
“The Neff Companvy”

$Included

$7.50
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00
$Included

$Included
$3.50

$Included



